E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 386

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26, Chairperson

- 1 1. On page 1, line 1, strike "and".
- 2 2. On page 3, line 24, after "otherwise" insert an
- 3 underscored comma.
- 4 3. On page 4, line 21; and page 7, line 3, strike
- 5 "attorney" and insert "attorney's".
- 6 4. On page 5, line 10, after the second "and" insert
- 7 "include".
- 8 5. On page 6, line 23, strike "other" and insert
- 9 "otherwise".
- 10 6. On page 7, line 1, strike "this section" and insert
- 11 "<u>the act</u>".